
2048 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 

Import Licence Brokers Ltd 

Inval id 

John Andrew Sorenson 

Tender No: 4495 
347 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Motunau Farms Ltd 
Motor Truck Distributors NZ Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

75 
Tender No: 4496 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

M Pavlovich & Sons Ltd 

Invalid 

Vitel Video 
Vitel Video 
Vitel Video 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tender No: 4497 
205 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Governors Bay Transport Ltd 
Papakura Motors Ltd 
Mortco Autoparts 
Australian Autoparts Ltd 
Australian Autoparts Ltd 
M Pavlovich & Sons Ltd 

Invalid 

Direct Diesel Supps Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

6 
Tender No: 4498 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Inval id 

Auto Agencies Ltd 
Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tender No: 4499 
156 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

J F Oakley Limited 
General Motors New Zealand Ltd 
J F Oakley Limited 
General Motors New Zealand Ltd 
L J Horn 
Griffiths Equipment Ltd 
General Motors New Zealand Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Item Code: Ex87035 

Location 

Taumarunui 
Palmerston North 

Units 
Sought 

50 

20 

Units 
Sought 

2 
300 

45 Units Available At $2 Premium 

Item Code: Ex87020 

Location 

Hami !ton 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

20 

10 
20 
20 

55 Units Available At $100 Premium 

Item Code: Ex87035 

Location 

Christchurch 
Papakura 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Hamil ton 

Christchurch 

Units 
Sought 

5 
5 
6 
4 
4 

50 

5 

131 Units Available At $238 Premium 

Item Code: Ex40010 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

3 
3 
6 
3 

6 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex70010 

Location 

Christchurch 
Upper Hutt 
Christchurch 
Upper Hutt 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 

90 Units Available At 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 
15 
10 

I 
10 
10 

$70 Premium 

Units 
Won 

o 

o 

Units 
Won 

2 
300 

Units 
Won 

20 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 
6 
4 
4 

50 

o 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
15 
10 

I 
10 
10 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

412.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 

10.00 
2.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

520.00 
500.00 
400.00 
380.00 
275.00 
150.00 

520.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

201.00 
50.00 
10.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

150.00 
102.00 
100.00 
52.00 
50.00 

2.00 
0.00 

No. 70 

Premium 

0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

200.00 
300.00 

Premium 

2.000.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

2.600.00 
2.500.00 
2.400.00 
1.520.00 
1.100.00 
7.500.00 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

1.500.00 
1.020.00 
1.500.00 

520.00 
50.00 
20.00 
0.00 


