Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate	December
Unsuccessful-continued		20 ug nt	WOII	Per Unit	Premium
Import Licence Brokers Ltd	Auckland	50	0	0.00	0.00
Invalid					
John Andrew Sorenson	Auckland	20	0	412.00	0.00
Tender No: 4495 -	Item Code: Ex87035				
347 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Motunau Farms Ltd	Taumarunui	2	2	100.00	200.00
Motor Truck Distributors NZ Ltd	Palmerston North		300	1.00	300.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	45 Units Available At \$2	Premium			
Tender No: 4496 - 75 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex87020				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful M Pavlovich & Sons Ltd	Hamilton	20	20	100.00	2,000.00
M Paviovich & Sons Ltd Invalid	Hamilton	20	20	100.00	2,000.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	10	0	10.00	0.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	20	0	2.00	0.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	20	0	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	55 Units Available At \$100	Premium			
Tondon No. 4407	Then Code . Engage				
Tender No: 4497 - 205 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex87035				
Name	Lagation	Units	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	Location	Sought	WOII	rei onit	ri emi um
Governors Bay Transport Ltd	Christchurch	5	5	520.00	2,600.00
Papakura Motors Ltd	Papakura	5	5	500.00	2,500.00
Mortco Autoparts Australian Autoparts Ltd	Auckland Christchurch	6 4	6 4	400.00 380.00	2,400.00 1,520.00
Australian Autoparts Ltd	Christchurch	4	4	275.00	1,100.00
M Pavlovich & Sons Ltd Invalid	Hamilton	50	50	150.00	7,500.00
Direct Diesel Supps Ltd	Christchurch	5	0	520.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Christchurch 131 Units Available At \$238	Premium		320.00	0.00
AS Insullicient blus were keceived,	131 Units Available At \$230	ri emi um			
Tender No: 4498 -	Item Code: Ex40010				
6 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Invalid Auto Agencies Ltd	Christchurch	0	. 0	201 00	0.00
Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd	Christenurch Auckland	3	0	201.00 50.00	0.00
Vitel Video Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd	Auckland Auckland	6 3	0	10.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,		Premium	Ų	0.00	0.00
As Insulticient blus were necesived,	o onits available at Zeio	Fremrum			
Tender No: 4499 -	Item Code: Ex70010				
156 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
J F Oakley Limited General Motors New Zealand Ltd	Christchurch Upper Hutt	10 10	10 10	150.00 102.00	1,500.00 1,020.00
J F Oakley Limited	Christchurch	15	15	100.00	1,500.00
General Motors New Zealand Ltd L J Horn	Upper Hutt New Plymouth	10 1	10 1	52.00 50.00	520.00 50.00
Griffiths Equipment Ltd	Auckland	10	10	2.00	20.00
General Motors New Zealand Ltd	Upper Hutt	10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	90 Units Available At \$70	Premium			